West Hendred Parish Council PRECEPT FORM 2023/24

| To: Vale of White Horse District Council (being the Council of the district in which the above named Town/Parish is situated) | |
|---|---|
| You are hereby directed to pay West Hendred Parish Council, | |
| 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - | oy the Town/Parish Council, the sum of £.1.0., .820 OUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ANDpounds) |
| Or tick this box if no precept is required | |
| *Please note all amounts requested will be rounded to the nearest whole pound* | |
| Payment to be made (PLEASE ADD OR AMEND AS REQUIRED): | |
| | |
| Bank Name: | Barclays Bank |
| Sort Code: | 209091 |
| Account Number: | 70956120 |
| | |
| AUTHORISED at the Town/Parish Council meeting held on 10/11/22 (date) | |
| Signed | RK RFO |
| Designation | er /rfo |
| Parish name Clerk contact details | West Hendred Parish Council Mrs J Evans Moorcroft The Greenaway West Hendred OX12 8RG |
| Telephone no. E-mail | 01235 833466 parishcouncilclerk@westhendred.net |

Please return the completed form by email to parish.precepts@southandvale.gov.uk or by post to Finance Team, Vale of White Horse District Council, Abbey House, Abbey Close, Abingdon, OX14 3JE, no later than **16 January 2023**.

E-mail